
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN W 327.32 FT, S 693.69 FT
TO N R/W OAKWOOD CT, E 123.57

YOUNG DALE/YOUNG SHELLEY
253 SW KERNAN GLN
FT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-232

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/27/2015 TW 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

66,153
9,150
55,000

130,303
51,183
79,120

HX HB 51,411
27,709

130,303
0

130,303

1043/0390 4/07/2005 WD Q I 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER G & KATHLEEN S 

DALE & SHELLEY YOUN

0891/0659 10/29/1999 WD Q V 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M WEAVER

PETER & KATHLEEN KO
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16289 M H 125 11/16/1999

2006HX Base Yr

253 SW KERNAN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,420 113.9000 68.34 165,383 2000 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,404

UOP 256 25 64 1,750

2,612 2,420 66,153

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N15 UOP= E16 N16 W16 S16$ N16$.

BAS

76

31

76

15

16 UOP

16

16

16

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

9,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


